KWSD36C
KWSD24C
KWSD15C
KWSD12C
KWSD08C
KWSD033C
KWSD05C
3.3V,5V,8V,12V,15V,24V,36V
T
8C
3C
AC
BC
CC
5C
Single Line TVS Diode for ESD
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
KWSD03C-KWSD36C
09.2024 1/8
3.3
80
5040
3.3V
40
KWSD033C TVS for 3.3V Lines
KWSD05C TVS for 5V Lines
 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
KWSD03C-KWSD36C
09.2024 2/8
8
5040
3025
19.0
9.0
KWSD08C TVS for 8V Lines
KWSD12C TVS for 12V Lines
 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
KWSD03C-KWSD36C
09.2024 3/8
3025
2520
KWSD15C TVS for 15V Lines
KWSD24C TVS for 24V Lines
 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
KWSD03C-KWSD36C
09.2024 4/8
2520
2520
36
39.6
62
80 3
36
KWSD24C TVS for 24V Lines
KWSD36C TVS for 36V Lines
 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
KWSD03C-KWSD36C
09.2024 5/8
 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
KWSD03C-KWSD36C
09.2024 6/8
KWSD03C-KWSD36C
 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
KWSD03C-KWSD36C
09.2024 7/8
 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp. 09.2024 8/8
KWSD03C-KWSD36C